
Day Date Time Location Visitor Team Home Team

Saturday 2/25/2017 1:00 PM Field 3 Blue Diamonds Rampage

Saturday 3/4/2017 9:00 AM Field 3 Pink Diamonds Rampage

Saturday 3/11/2017 9:00 AM Field 3 Rampage H.E.A.T.

Saturday 3/18/2017 1:00 PM CVC West Team Xtreme Rampage

Thursday 3/23/2017 5:00 PM Field 3 Rampage Hit Squad

Saturday 4/8/2017 1:00 PM CVC West BV Gems Rampage

Sunday 4/9/2017 11:00 AM Field 3 Lady Knockouts Rampage

Tuesday 4/11/2017 5:00 PM Field 3 Thunder Rampage

Saturday 4/15/2017 1:00 PM CVC West Rampage Rosettes

Wednesday 4/19/2017 5:00 PM Field 3 Rampage Barbie Bashers

Saturday 4/29/2017 11:00 AM CVC East Rampage Lady Legends

Rampage


